
min

- :
- :
- :
- :
- :
- :
- :
- :
- :
- :
- :
- :
- :
- :
- :

:
:
:
:
:
:

Kunstrasen
Zeitentalstrasse, 72336 Balingen

10:007.7.2018

Spielstätte:

3. SC Freiburg
FC 08 Villingen4.

Datum:

min1 x

1.

0
0

Abschlusstabelle

0

0
0

0

0
0

2.
3. SSV Reutlingen 05 0 0 00

0

5.
6.

0

0
0

FC 08 Villingen
Grashopper Club Zürich

4. VfB Stuttgart 0 0 00 0

Pkt. Tore Diff.
1.

Sp.
0 0 00 0

0

SC Freiburg
Grashopper Club Zürich

TSV Frommern
Grashopper Club Zürich

10
11
12

14:30
15:00
15:30

14
15

3

4

13

14:00

16:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

5
6

7
8

13:00
13:30

9

Grashopper Club Zürich
TSV Frommern
VfB Stuttgart

VfB Stuttgart

SC Freiburg

SSV Reutlingen 05

SSV Reutlingen 05
VfB Stuttgart
SC Freiburg

FC 08 Villingen

TSV Frommern
FC 08 Villingen
VfB Stuttgart

SC Freiburg
Grashopper Club Zürich
VfB Stuttgart

0

SSV Reutlingen 05
SC Freiburg

SC Freiburg
TSV Frommern 0

0

5.
6.

Grashopper Club Zürich
VfB Stuttgart

Nr Beginn

SSV Reutlingen 05
FC 08 Villingen

Spielplan

TSV Frommern
FC 08 Villingen

TSV Frommern
FC 08 Villingen

16:30
17:00

1
2

Pause

TSV Frommern

U14 McDonalds-Cup (2004 und jünger)
Jeder-gegen-Jeden, 11er Feld

Teilnehmer

Beginn:

Pause: 4Spielzeit: 26

DFB-Stützpunkt BL-Frommern

2.
SSV Reutlingen 05
TSV Frommern

Grashopper Club Zürich

SSV Reutlingen 05

Ergebnis

Tabellen berechnen

Drucken
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